Part
L (nH) Q L. Test Q Test SRF RDC IDC
Part
L (nH) Q L. Test Q Test SRF RDC IDC
Number* Min Freq Freq Min Max Max
Number* Min Freq Freq Min Max Max
AISC-0805(L) (MHz) (MHz) (MHz)  Ω  (mA) (   )
AISC-0805F(L) (MHz) (MHz) (MHz)  (mA)
R0022M 2.2 40 250 1500 >8000 0.10 600
R27K 270 30 100 100 850 0.50 420
R0027M 2.7 40 250 1500 >8000 0.05 600
R33K 330 35 100 100 630 0.60 400
R0033M 3.3 30 250 1500 >8000 0.08 600
R39K 390 35 100 100 580 0.66 350
R0047M 4.7 60 250 1500 >6000 0.04 600
R47K 470 35 100 100 530 0.72 300
R0056M 5.6 50 250 1000 5500 0.10 600
R56K 560 35 25 100 520 0.81 280
R0068M 6.8 50 250 1000 5000 0.14 600
R68K 680 30 25 100 360 0.86 250
R0082M 8.2 50 250 1000 4800 0.19 600
R82K 820 30 25 100 300 0.92 240
R010M 10 50 250 500 4500 0.14 600
R91K 910 28 25 100 280 0.98 240
R012M 12 50 250 500 4100 0.15 600